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ALIAS CAT SCORE TIME M P TIME M P TIME M P TIME M P TIME M P TIME M P STG 1 STG 2 STG 3 STG 4 STG 5 STG 6 TOTAL

1 Creeker GF 119.05 17.96 0 0 19.16 0 0 20.41 0 0 23.58 0 0 19.97 0 0 17.97 0 0 17.96 19.16 20.41 23.58 19.97 17.97 119.05 0
2 Ramblin Dave SS 126.20 17.07 0 0 20.82 0 1 16.82 0 0 21.94 0 0 19.49 0 0 20.06 0 0 17.07 30.82 16.82 21.94 19.49 20.06 126.20 0
3 Just Ace 49R 127.50 22.06 0 0 21.45 0 0 19.38 0 0 20.18 0 0 22.81 0 0 21.62 0 0 22.06 21.45 19.38 20.18 22.81 21.62 127.50 0
4 Contrail CC 136.01 24.87 0 0 21.94 1 0 21.13 0 0 19.09 0 0 21.41 0 0 22.57 0 0 24.87 26.94 21.13 19.09 21.41 22.57 136.01 1
5 J D Nevada SS 136.51 19.34 0 0 29.00 0 0 18.50 0 0 21.05 0 0 24.42 0 0 24.20 0 0 19.34 29.00 18.50 21.05 24.42 24.20 136.51 0
6 Nellie Blue LW 147.33 21.96 0 0 21.06 0 0 21.28 0 0 21.49 0 0 26.03 0 0 25.51 2 0 21.96 21.06 21.28 21.49 26.03 35.51 147.33 2
7 Philly Slim D 147.65 23.80 0 0 20.47 0 0 23.99 0 0 33.78 0 0 22.62 0 0 22.99 0 0 23.80 20.47 23.99 33.78 22.62 22.99 147.65 0
8 Prairie Dog S 147.95 18.47 0 0 28.21 0 0 28.07 0 0 21.71 0 0 20.00 0 0 21.49 2 0 18.47 28.21 28.07 21.71 20.00 31.49 147.95 2
9 Blazin Betsy LSS 150.99 23.27 0 0 24.78 0 0 25.68 0 0 24.36 0 0 26.85 0 0 26.05 0 0 23.27 24.78 25.68 24.36 26.85 26.05 150.99 0

10 Ace Of Hearts BW 154.51 23.23 0 0 24.41 0 0 26.29 0 0 32.36 0 0 24.14 0 0 24.08 0 0 23.23 24.41 26.29 32.36 24.14 24.08 154.51 0
11 Irish Red FC 156.77 20.56 1 0 24.81 0 0 25.22 0 0 25.25 0 0 27.34 0 0 28.59 0 0 25.56 24.81 25.22 25.25 27.34 28.59 156.77 1
12 Two Shot W 156.93 22.75 0 0 26.14 1 0 27.53 0 0 24.76 0 0 24.69 0 0 26.06 0 0 22.75 31.14 27.53 24.76 24.69 26.06 156.93 1
13 Renegade Rob 49R 160.67 24.83 0 0 24.66 0 0 21.71 0 0 26.89 0 0 36.53 0 0 26.05 0 0 24.83 24.66 21.71 26.89 36.53 26.05 160.67 0
14 Corvette Kid 49R 167.21 21.55 0 0 26.81 1 0 32.16 0 0 23.09 0 0 24.43 0 0 24.17 2 0 21.55 31.81 32.16 23.09 24.43 34.17 167.21 3
15 Eureka ES 167.67 21.95 0 0 22.15 0 0 20.06 0 0 23.21 2 0 28.31 0 0 36.99 1 0 21.95 22.15 20.06 33.21 28.31 41.99 167.67 3
16 Lady Glitter LS 168.93 31.44 0 0 27.55 0 0 27.22 0 0 24.68 0 0 30.00 0 0 28.04 0 0 31.44 27.55 27.22 24.68 30.00 28.04 168.93 0
17 Cap Buster S 169.19 25.68 0 0 25.86 0 0 30.68 0 0 23.22 0 0 31.48 0 0 32.27 0 0 25.68 25.86 30.68 23.22 31.48 32.27 169.19 0
18 Corporal  Capps GF 179.32 26.54 1 0 29.83 0 0 24.04 0 0 33.05 0 0 34.02 0 0 26.84 0 0 31.54 29.83 24.04 33.05 34.02 26.84 179.32 1
19 Lightning Buck GF 184.47 29.27 0 0 27.74 0 0 30.92 0 0 26.01 0 0 30.01 1 0 30.52 1 0 29.27 27.74 30.92 26.01 35.01 35.52 184.47 2
20 Curly Sue LBW 191.57 30.13 0 0 33.07 0 0 34.21 0 0 30.75 0 0 30.59 0 0 32.82 0 0 30.13 33.07 34.21 30.75 30.59 32.82 191.57 0
21 Buzzard Bait W 194.47 29.32 0 0 37.24 0 0 29.25 0 0 27.76 0 0 37.13 0 0 33.77 0 0 29.32 37.24 29.25 27.76 37.13 33.77 194.47 0
22 Box Herder FCD 196.75 28.42 0 0 32.58 0 0 34.30 0 0 28.57 0 0 37.23 0 0 35.65 0 0 28.42 32.58 34.30 28.57 37.23 35.65 196.75 0
23 Charming LSS 203.63 33.10 0 0 32.85 0 0 33.55 0 0 30.02 0 0 38.91 0 0 35.20 0 0 33.10 32.85 33.55 30.02 38.91 35.20 203.63 0
24 Nevada Skye LBW 205.23 28.33 0 0 36.88 0 0 30.98 0 0 33.96 0 0 36.23 0 0 38.85 0 0 28.33 36.88 30.98 33.96 36.23 38.85 205.23 0
25 German Rosebud LFC 208.15 31.21 0 0 31.62 1 0 33.63 0 0 32.55 0 0 38.68 0 0 35.46 0 0 31.21 36.62 33.63 32.55 38.68 35.46 208.15 1
26 Chihauhau Charlie S 209.03 25.93 0 0 41.65 0 0 26.65 0 0 34.17 0 1 29.51 0 1 31.12 0 0 25.93 41.65 26.65 44.17 39.51 31.12 209.03 0
27 Sour Kraut LD 216.56 39.21 0 0 35.21 0 0 41.66 0 0 27.41 0 0 35.12 0 0 37.95 0 0 39.21 35.21 41.66 27.41 35.12 37.95 216.56 0
28 Red Rock GF 228.39 40.77 0 0 35.40 0 0 35.38 0 0 40.82 0 0 39.31 0 0 36.71 0 0 40.77 35.40 35.38 40.82 39.31 36.71 228.39 0
29 Garnet LSS 235.81 36.77 0 0 39.79 0 0 39.33 0 0 39.36 0 0 39.66 0 0 40.90 0 0 36.77 39.79 39.33 39.36 39.66 40.90 235.81 0
30 Shaky D ES 239.29 31.21 0 0 32.74 0 0 29.01 0 0 37.28 7 0 38.39 1 0 30.66 0 0 31.21 32.74 29.01 72.28 43.39 30.66 239.29 8
31 Salt River Ford ES 241.58 31.88 1 0 61.23 0 0 34.09 0 0 28.98 1 0 36.07 1 0 34.33 0 0 36.88 61.23 34.09 33.98 41.07 34.33 241.58 3
32 Shortstock LGF 248.48 31.17 0 0 39.89 0 0 44.36 0 0 45.26 0 0 47.20 1 0 35.60 0 0 31.17 39.89 44.36 45.26 52.20 35.60 248.48 1
33 Gunsil CC 271.21 47.59 0 0 36.04 0 0 38.44 0 0 40.61 6 0 39.52 0 0 34.01 1 0 47.59 36.04 38.44 70.61 39.52 39.01 271.21 7
34 California Kid W 278.22 58.21 0 0 40.51 1 0 42.21 0 0 45.78 0 0 39.47 0 0 42.04 1 0 58.21 45.51 42.21 45.78 39.47 47.04 278.22 2
35 Powder Puff LW 341.46 47.27 1 1 49.65 1 0 68.29 0 0 39.50 0 0 43.13 0 0 63.62 2 0 62.27 54.65 68.29 39.50 43.13 73.62 341.46 4

TOP FIVE SHOOTERS CLEAN SHOOT DANG IT 50/50
Creeker 119.05 Red Rock Cap Buster Chihuahua Charlie Renegade Rob $30.00
Ramblin Dave 126.20 Blazin Betsy Ace of Hearts Ramblin Dave
Just Ace 127.50 Just Ace Lady Glitter
Contrail 136.01 Buzzard Bait Box Herder
JD Nevada 136.51 Creeker Philly Slim

Garnet Sour Kraut
. Curly Sue J. D. Nevada

Renegade Rob Charming
Nevada Skye

48.57
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1 Just Ace 49R 127.50 22.06 0 0 21.45 0 0 19.38 0 0 20.18 0 0 22.81 0 0 21.62 0 0 22.06 21.45 19.38 20.18 22.81 21.62 127.50 0
2 Renegade Rob 49R 160.67 24.83 0 0 24.66 0 0 21.71 0 0 26.89 0 0 36.53 0 0 26.05 0 0 24.83 24.66 21.71 26.89 36.53 26.05 160.67 0
3 Corvette Kid 49R 167.21 21.55 0 0 26.81 1 0 32.16 0 0 23.09 0 0 24.43 0 0 24.17 2 0 21.55 31.81 32.16 23.09 24.43 34.17 167.21 3
4 Ace Of Hearts BW 154.51 23.23 0 0 24.41 0 0 26.29 0 0 32.36 0 0 24.14 0 0 24.08 0 0 23.23 24.41 26.29 32.36 24.14 24.08 154.51 0
5 Contrail C 136.01 24.87 0 0 21.94 1 0 21.13 0 0 19.09 0 0 21.41 0 0 22.57 0 0 24.87 26.94 21.13 19.09 21.41 22.57 136.01 1
6 Gunsil CC 271.21 47.59 0 0 36.04 0 0 38.44 0 0 40.61 6 0 39.52 0 0 34.01 1 0 47.59 36.04 38.44 70.61 39.52 39.01 271.21 7
7 Philly Slim D 147.65 23.80 0 0 20.47 0 0 23.99 0 0 33.78 0 0 22.62 0 0 22.99 0 0 23.80 20.47 23.99 33.78 22.62 22.99 147.65 0
8 Eureka ES 167.67 21.95 0 0 22.15 0 0 20.06 0 0 23.21 2 0 28.31 0 0 36.99 1 0 21.95 22.15 20.06 33.21 28.31 41.99 167.67 3
9 Shaky D ES 239.29 31.21 0 0 32.74 0 0 29.01 0 0 37.28 7 0 38.39 1 0 30.66 0 0 31.21 32.74 29.01 72.28 43.39 30.66 239.29 8

10 Salt River Ford ES 241.58 31.88 1 0 61.23 0 0 34.09 0 0 28.98 1 0 36.07 1 0 34.33 0 0 36.88 61.23 34.09 33.98 41.07 34.33 241.58 3
11 Irish Red FC 156.77 20.56 1 0 24.81 0 0 25.22 0 0 25.25 0 0 27.34 0 0 28.59 0 0 25.56 24.81 25.22 25.25 27.34 28.59 156.77 1
12 Box Herder FCD 196.75 28.42 0 0 32.58 0 0 34.30 0 0 28.57 0 0 37.23 0 0 35.65 0 0 28.42 32.58 34.30 28.57 37.23 35.65 196.75 0
13 Creeker GF 119.05 17.96 0 0 19.16 0 0 20.41 0 0 23.58 0 0 19.97 0 0 17.97 0 0 17.96 19.16 20.41 23.58 19.97 17.97 119.05 0
14 Corporal  Capps GF 179.32 26.54 1 0 29.83 0 0 24.04 0 0 33.05 0 0 34.02 0 0 26.84 0 0 31.54 29.83 24.04 33.05 34.02 26.84 179.32 1
15 Lightning Buck GF 184.47 29.27 0 0 27.74 0 0 30.92 0 0 26.01 0 0 30.01 1 0 30.52 1 0 29.27 27.74 30.92 26.01 35.01 35.52 184.47 2
16 Red Rock GF 228.39 40.77 0 0 35.40 0 0 35.38 0 0 40.82 0 0 39.31 0 0 36.71 0 0 40.77 35.40 35.38 40.82 39.31 36.71 228.39 0
17 Curly Sue LBW 191.57 30.13 0 0 33.07 0 0 34.21 0 0 30.75 0 0 30.59 0 0 32.82 0 0 30.13 33.07 34.21 30.75 30.59 32.82 191.57 0
18 Nevada Skye LBW 205.23 28.33 0 0 36.88 0 0 30.98 0 0 33.96 0 0 36.23 0 0 38.85 0 0 28.33 36.88 30.98 33.96 36.23 38.85 205.23 0
19 Sour Kraut LD 216.56 39.21 0 0 35.21 0 0 41.66 0 0 27.41 0 0 35.12 0 0 37.95 0 0 39.21 35.21 41.66 27.41 35.12 37.95 216.56 0
20 German Rosebud LFC 208.15 31.21 0 0 31.62 1 0 33.63 0 0 32.55 0 0 38.68 0 0 35.46 0 0 31.21 36.62 33.63 32.55 38.68 35.46 208.15 1
21 Shortstock LGF 248.48 31.17 0 0 39.89 0 0 44.36 0 0 45.26 0 0 47.20 1 0 35.60 0 0 31.17 39.89 44.36 45.26 52.20 35.60 248.48 1
22 Blazin Betsy LS 150.99 23.27 0 0 24.78 0 0 25.68 0 0 24.36 0 0 26.85 0 0 26.05 0 0 23.27 24.78 25.68 24.36 26.85 26.05 150.99 0
23 Lady Glitter LS 168.93 31.44 0 0 27.55 0 0 27.22 0 0 24.68 0 0 30.00 0 0 28.04 0 0 31.44 27.55 27.22 24.68 30.00 28.04 168.93 0
24 Charming LSS 203.63 33.10 0 0 32.85 0 0 33.55 0 0 30.02 0 0 38.91 0 0 35.20 0 0 33.10 32.85 33.55 30.02 38.91 35.20 203.63 0
25 Garnet LSS 235.81 36.77 0 0 39.79 0 0 39.33 0 0 39.36 0 0 39.66 0 0 40.90 0 0 36.77 39.79 39.33 39.36 39.66 40.90 235.81 0
26 Nellie Blue LW 147.33 21.96 0 0 21.06 0 0 21.28 0 0 21.49 0 0 26.03 0 0 25.51 2 0 21.96 21.06 21.28 21.49 26.03 35.51 147.33 2
27 Powder Puff LW 341.46 47.27 1 1 49.65 1 0 68.29 0 0 39.50 0 0 43.13 0 0 63.62 2 0 62.27 54.65 68.29 39.50 43.13 73.62 341.46 4
28 Prairie Dog S 147.95 18.47 0 0 28.21 0 0 28.07 0 0 21.71 0 0 20.00 0 0 21.49 2 0 18.47 28.21 28.07 21.71 20.00 31.49 147.95 2
29 Cap Buster S 169.19 25.68 0 0 25.86 0 0 30.68 0 0 23.22 0 0 31.48 0 0 32.27 0 0 25.68 25.86 30.68 23.22 31.48 32.27 169.19 0
30 Chihauhau Charlie S 209.03 25.93 0 0 41.65 0 0 26.65 0 0 34.17 0 1 29.51 0 1 31.12 0 0 25.93 41.65 26.65 44.17 39.51 31.12 209.03 0
31 Ramblin Dave SS 126.20 17.07 0 0 20.82 0 1 16.82 0 0 21.94 0 0 19.49 0 0 20.06 0 0 17.07 30.82 16.82 21.94 19.49 20.06 126.20 0
32 J D Nevada SS 136.51 19.34 0 0 29.00 0 0 18.50 0 0 21.05 0 0 24.42 0 0 24.20 0 0 19.34 29.00 18.50 21.05 24.42 24.20 136.51 0
33 Two Shot W 156.93 22.75 0 0 26.14 1 0 27.53 0 0 24.76 0 0 24.69 0 0 26.06 0 0 22.75 31.14 27.53 24.76 24.69 26.06 156.93 1
34 Buzzard Bait W 194.47 29.32 0 0 37.24 0 0 29.25 0 0 27.76 0 0 37.13 0 0 33.77 0 0 29.32 37.24 29.25 27.76 37.13 33.77 194.47 0
35 California Kid W 278.22 58.21 0 0 40.51 1 0 42.21 0 0 45.78 0 0 39.47 0 0 42.04 1 0 58.21 45.51 42.21 45.78 39.47 47.04 278.22 2
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